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prevention = protection = enforcement

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 01/03/2018

Brookings Police Department

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

11/2017 $77,894.98 5.37000% $4,186.06
PSAP Total: $4,186.06

Adjustments: $0.00

$4,186.06

Brown County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

11/2017 $77,894.98 6.15000% $4,789.70

PSAP Total: $4,789.70

Adjustments: $0.00

Total Amount: $4,789.70

Central SD Communications

Reporting Period Total PSAP Share Share Percent PSAP Amount
11/2017 $77,894.98 3.85000% $2,995.46
PSAP Total: $2,995.46
Adjustments: $0.00
$2,995.46

Huron Police Department DPS

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

11/2017 $77,894.98 4.55000% $3,545.13
PSAP Total: $3,545.13

Adjustments: $0.00

$3,545.13

Lincoln County Communications

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Total Amount:

Share Percent

PSAP Amount

11/2017 $77,894.98 5.71000% $4,446.27
PSAP Total: $4,446.27
Adjustments: $0.00
Total Amount: $4,446.27
Metro Communications Agency (911)
PSAP Amount

Reporting Period

Total PSAP Share

Share Percent



11/2017

Mitchell Police Department

Reporting Period

11/2017

North Central Regional E911 Center

Reporting Period

11/2017

Pennington County ESCC

Reporting Period

11/2017

Watertown Police Department

Reporting Period

11/2017

Winner Police Department

Reporting Period
11/2017

$77,894.98

Total PSAP Share
$77,894.98

Total PSAP Share
$77,894.98

Total PSAP Share
$77,894.98

Total PSAP Share
$77,894.98

Total PSAP Share
$77,894.98

33.33000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

7.00000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.81000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

18.25000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

8.67000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

Share Percent

3.30000%

PSAP Total:
Adjustments:

Total Amount:

$25,964.66

$25,964.66
$0.00

$25,964.66

PSAP Amount
$5,453.11

$5,453.11
$0.00

$5,453.11

PSAP Amount
$2,970.89

$2,970.89
$0.00

$2,970.89

PSAP Amount
$14,219.43

$14,219.43
$0.00

$14,219.43

PSAP Amount
$6,750.04

$6,750.04
$0.00

$6,750.04

PSAP Amount
$2,574.23

$2,574.23
$0.00

$2,574.23



