

Incentive Fund Distribution Report through 01/03/2018

Brookings Police Department

	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	5.37000%	\$4,186.06
			PSAP Total:	\$4,186.06
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,186.06
Brown County Co	mmunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	6.15000%	\$4,789.70
			PSAP Total:	\$4,789.70
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,789.70
Central SD Comm	unications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	3.85000%	\$2,995.46
			PSAP Total:	\$2,995.46
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,995.46
Huron Police Dep	artment DPS			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	4.55000%	\$3,545.13
			PSAP Total:	\$3,545.13
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$3,545.13
Lincoln County Co	ommunications			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	5.71000%	\$4,446.27
			PSAP Total:	\$4,446.27
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$4,446.27
Metro Communica	ations Agency (911)			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount

	11/2017	\$77,894.98	33.33000%	\$25,964.66
			PSAP Total:	\$25,964.66
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$25,964.66
itchell Police D	Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	7.00000%	\$5,453.11
			PSAP Total:	\$5,453.11
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$5,453.11
orth Central Re	egional E911 Center			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	3.81000%	\$2,970.89
			PSAP Total:	\$2,970.89
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$2,970.89
ennington Cou	inty ESCC			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amoun
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	18.25000%	\$14,219.43
			PSAP Total:	\$14,219.43
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$14,219.43
atertown Polic	e Department			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amount
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	8.67000%	\$6,750.04
			PSAP Total:	\$6,750.04
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			Total Amount:	\$6,750.04
/inner Police D	epartment			
	Reporting Period	Total PSAP Share	Share Percent	PSAP Amoun
	11/2017	\$77,894.98	3.30000%	\$2,574.23
			PSAP Total:	\$2,574.23
			Adjustments:	\$0.00
			•	